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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aliyah Garcia282
Jing's

9.000 9.350 9.5009.475 37.325
14T 7T 1 1 1 

1 

Clara Laskowski240
Love

9.400 9.425 9.2508.850 36.925
1 4T 16T 4 2 

2 

Roslyn Curtis220
Northwest Kids

9.100 9.475 9.0259.175 36.775
6T 2 3 7T 3 

3 

Brianna Barnes265
High Velocity

9.000 9.275 9.4009.050 36.725
14T 9T 8 2 4 

4 

Liana Corona246
Jing's

9.000 9.450 9.0009.150 36.600
14T 3 4T 10T 5 

5 

Belen Aguirre244
Jing's

9.300 9.150 9.1508.950 36.550
2 15T 13T 5T 6 

6 

Kylee Ward218
Northwest Kids

8.900 9.525 8.9009.000 36.325
24T 1 11 20T 7 

7 

Alyssa Moeller216
Northwest Kids

9.150 9.275 8.8758.950 36.250
4T 9T 13T 22T 8 

8 

Kylee Gilbert267
High Velocity

8.800 9.275 9.3008.850 36.225
30T 9T 16T 3 9 

9 

Ava Hoffman279
Mary Jane's

9.150 8.800 8.9759.150 36.075
4T 22T 4T 12 10 

10 

Emily Russell214
Northwest Kids

9.000 9.350 8.8008.850 36.000
14T 7T 16T 25T 11 

11 

Gabriella Robinson275
Mary Jane's

9.050 8.900 8.8759.025 35.850
9T 21 9T 22T 12 

12 

Madison Teague233
Love

9.050 8.700 8.9509.125 35.825
9T 25T 6 13T 13T

13T

Vivian Benavides266
High Velocity

8.950 8.925 8.9259.025 35.825
21T 20 9T 16T 13T

13T

Elizabeth Smith213
Northwest Kids

8.950 9.425 9.1508.250 35.775
21T 4T 36T 5T 15 

15 

Roberta Guajardo239
Love

8.850 9.375 8.9508.550 35.725
26T 6 26T 13T 16 

16 

Natalie Salazar273
Mary Jane's

8.950 9.250 8.9508.550 35.700
21T 12 26T 13T 17 

17 

Sofia Correa272
Jing's

9.100 8.750 8.7009.100 35.650
6T 24 7 29T 18 

18 

Emaleigh Force238
Love

8.900 9.125 8.5308.975 35.530
24T 17 12 35 19 

19 

Avery Rodgers232
Love

8.700 9.200 8.8758.600 35.375
38T 13 25 22T 20 

20 

Giselle Olivarez243
Jing's

8.700 9.100 8.9258.500 35.225
38T 18 29 16T 21 

21 

Cynthia Sarallano268
Jing's

8.850 9.175 8.3258.850 35.200
26T 14 16T 39 22 

22 

Zoe Rios277
Mary Jane's

8.800 8.675 8.7508.850 35.075
30T 27 16T 28 23 

23 
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Khloe Llanas269
Cornerstone

9.000 8.200 8.9258.850 34.975
14T 34T 16T 16T 24 

24 

Rachel Peralas278
Mary Jane's

8.750 8.400 9.0258.750 34.925
35T 33 22 7T 25 

25 

Vanessa Jimenez281
Jing's

9.050 8.150 9.0258.650 34.875
9T 36T 23T 7T 26 

26 

Tyler Boyd212
Northwest Kids

8.700 9.150 8.4758.475 34.800
38T 15T 30 36 27 

27 

Megan Lill211
Northwest Kids

9.250 8.950 8.1508.400 34.750
3 19 32 42 28 

28 

Madalyn Jacobs242
Love

8.650 8.500 8.9008.650 34.700
42 30T 23T 20T 29 

29 

Isabel Longoria280
Mary Jane's

8.800 8.700 9.0008.150 34.650
30T 25T 42 10T 30 

30 

Avary Sprencel215
Northwest Kids

9.000 8.800 8.4508.250 34.500
14T 22T 36T 37 31T

31T

Madison Rodriguez231
Love

8.550 8.650 8.3508.950 34.500
44 28T 13T 38 31T

31T

Leila Penette237
Love

9.050 8.500 8.6008.300 34.450
9T 30T 34T 33 33 

33 

Syrus Martinez236
Love

9.100 8.200 8.6758.225 34.200
6T 34T 38 31 34 

34 

Kayleigh Hinojosa271
Cornerstone

8.750 8.100 8.9258.300 34.075
35T 38 34T 16T 35 

35 

Katherine Hernandez241
Love

8.850 8.150 8.8008.200 34.000
26T 36T 39T 25T 36T

36T

Julissa Garza247
Jing's

8.750 8.050 8.6508.550 34.000
35T 39T 26T 32 36T

36T

Tannah Lopez245
Jing's

8.800 8.650 8.7757.700 33.925
30T 28T 44 27 38 

38 

Celeste Godinez217
Northwest Kids

8.575 8.050 8.5508.450 33.625
43 39T 31 34 39 

39 

Doreen Vatankah219
Northwest Kids

9.050 6.450 8.7009.200 33.400
9T 45 2 29T 40 

40 

Gabriella Thompson274
Mary Jane's

9.000 8.450 8.0257.850 33.325
14T 32 43 44 41 

41 

Allison Majek210
Northwest Kids

8.850 8.050 8.2008.200 33.300
26T 39T 39T 41 42 

42 

Araceli Salazar276
Mary Jane's

8.800 7.500 7.6758.175 32.150
30T 44 41 45 43 

43 

Anika Emslei235
Love

8.700 7.800 8.2506.700 31.450
38T 43 45 40 44 

44 

Kelly Dennis234
Love

0.000 8.000 8.1008.350 24.450
45T 42 33 43 45 

45 

Diazmie Quintanilla270
Cornerstone

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
45T 46 46 46 46 

46 
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